

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/419/2025

Mr. Rubdeep Singh

Vs

The Lt. Governor and others

Ms. K.Sneha

... for the petitioner

December 17, 2025

[AKB]

Item No.73

On the prayer of the learned counsel for the petitioner,
the matter be listed on 18.12.2025.

[Shampa Dutt (Paul), J.]